

# Blind rivet hand nut setting tools

# Blind rivet hand nut setting tools

## GBM 5

Spare part no.	Article no.	Designation
5-1	723 2012	Tool housing
5-2	723 2020	Tool shanks
5-4	703 2056	Sleeve grip for tool housing no. 5-1
5-5	703 2064	Sleeve grip for tool housing no. 5-2
5-6	723 2063	Bolt
5-20	723 2209	Snap ring
5-21	703 2226	Supporting chain
5-22	703 2234	Spring dowel sleeve
5-23 •	703 2242	Self opening spring
5-25	723 2241	Lock activator
5-26	723 2268	Adjustment ring
5-27	723 2276	Knurled nut
5-28	723 2284	Locking nut
5-29	723 2292	Nosepiece M 4
5-30	723 2306	Nosepiece M 5
5-31	723 2314	Nosepiece M 6
5-32 •	723 2322	Threaded mandrel M 4
5-33 •	723 2330	Threaded mandrel M 5
5-34 •	723 2349	Threaded mandrel M 6
17	705 2170	Maintenance wrench SW 10

• Wearing parts

## GBM 10

Spare part no.	Article no.	Designation
101	720 2016	Tool housing with sleeve grip no. 115
102	720 2024	Tool shanks with sleeve grip no. 116
103	720 2032	Lock activator
107	720 2075	Stop screw with scale label
108	720 2083	Locking nut
109	705 2103	Lever
112	705 2138	Bolt
113	705 2111	Bolt
114	705 2146	Snap ring
115	720 2156	Sleeve grip for tool housing no. 101
116	720 2164	Sleeve grip for tool housing no. 102
120•	705 4203	Self opening spring
130•	720 2326	Threaded mandrel M 3
140•	720 2407	Threaded mandrel M 4
150•	720 2504	Threaded mandrel M 5
160•	720 2601	Threaded mandrel M 6
131	720 2318	Nosepiece M 3
141	720 2415	Nosepiece M 4 and 8-32"
151	720 2512	Nosepiece M 5 and 10-32"
161	720 2628	Nosepiece M 6 and 1/4-20"
162	720 2636	Coil spring
A 140	720 2652	Threaded mandrel 8-32"
A 150	720 2644	Threaded mandrel 10-32"
A 160	720 2660	Threaded mandrel 1/4-20"

## GBM 20

Spare part no.	Article no.	Designation
201	721 2011	Hand tube complete with threaded sleeve and guide piece
202	721 2038	Tool shanks complete with plate spring and screw
203	721 2046	Drill part, complete
207	721 2070	Locking nut M 26 x 1.5
208	721 2089	Nosepiece holder
209	721 2097	Locking nut M 20 x 1.5
210	721 2100	Plate spring and screw for tool shanks
211	721 2119	Bearing bolt
212	721 2127	Snap ring
230 •	721 2305	Threaded mandrel M 3
240 •	721 2402	Threaded mandrel M 4
250 •	721 2496	Threaded mandrel M 5
260 •	721 2607	Threaded mandrel M 6
231	721 2313	Nosepiece M 3
241	721 2410	Nosepiece M 4
251	721 2518	Nosepiece M 5
261	721 2615	Nosepiece M 6
A 240	721 2658	Threaded mandrel 8-32"
A 250	721 2623	Threaded mandrel 10-32"
A 260	721 2631	Threaded mandrel 1/4-20"
A 241	721 2666	Nosepiece 8-32"
A 251	721 2674	Nosepiece 10-32"
A 261	721 2682	Nosepiece 1/4-20"

• Wearing parts

## GBM 30

Spare part no.	Article no.	Designation
301	722 2017	Housing complete with bearing
302	722 2025	Radial bearing complete with guide sleeve
303	722 2033	Lever
304	722 2041	Bolt
311	722 2114	Bolt
312	721 2127	Snap ring
313	722 2130	Threaded sleeve with scale ring
314	722 2149	Locking nut M 26 x 1.5
315	722 2157	Locking nut M 20 x 1.5
316	722 2165	Articulated lever
317	722 2173	Drill part, complete
330•	722 3005	Threaded mandrel M 3
340•	722 3021	Threaded mandrel M 4
350•	722 2505	Threaded mandrel M 5
360•	722 2602	Threaded mandrel M 6
380•	722 2807	Threaded mandrel M 8
390•	722 2904	Threaded mandrel M 10
331	722 3013	Nosepiece M 3
341	722 3048	Nosepiece M 4
351	722 2513	Nosepiece M 5
361	722 2610	Nosepiece M 6
381	722 2815	Nosepiece M 8
391	722 2912	Nosepiece M 10
A 350	722 2319	Threaded mandrel 10-32"
A 360	722 2939	Threaded mandrel 1/4-20"
A 380	722 2920	Threaded mandrel 5/16-18"
A 390	722 2947	Threaded mandrel 3/8-16"
A 351	722 2513	Nosepiece 10-32" (M 5)
A 361	722 2955	Nosepiece 1/4-20"
A 381	722 2963	Nosepiece 5/16-18"
A 391	722 2971	Nosepiece 3/8-16"

